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Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
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Datasheets

BC639RL1 Price

Technical Information of BC639RL1

Manufacturer Part Number

BC639RL1

BC639RL1
AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

AMI Semiconductor / ON

Manufacturer

Semiconductor

Package / Case

Voltage - Collector Emitter

Breakdown (Max) 80V
Transistor Type NPN
Series -
Packaging

Operating Temperature

Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL)

200MHz

Frequency - Transition

DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @
Ic, Vce

Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 1A

Tape & Reel (TR)

Tape & Reel (TR)
-55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)

1 (Unlimited)

40 @ 150mA, 2V

Description

Quantity Available

Vce Saturation (Max) @ Ib,
lc

Supplier Device Package

Power - Max

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status

Detailed Description

Current - Collector Cutoff
(Max)

Base Part Number

BC639RL1 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

500
500mV @ 50mA, 500mA
TO-92-3

625mW

TO-226-3, TO-92-3 (TO-226AA) (Formed Leads)

Through Hole

Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant

Bipolar (BJT) Transistor NPN 80V 1A 200MHz 625mW Through Hole

TO-92-3
100nA (ICBO)

BC639

BC639RL1 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BC639RL1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order BC639RL1 with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ BC639RL1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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BC63916-D27Z

Description

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

BC639TA FAIRCHILD

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS NPN 80V 1A TO-92

BC639RL1 Price BC639RL1
BC639RL1 Digikey
BC639RL1 Image BC639RLA1

Download BC639RL1 Datasheet

Supplier BC639RLA1

Manufacturer

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

N/A

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

N/A

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

FAIRCHILD

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Electronics

Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

8200 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

660 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1219 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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